VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled) Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 93 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 93 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Regulation of Business Practices (55200)	\$3,300,041	\$3,300,041
Regulation of Grain Commodity Sales (55207)	\$103,960	\$103,960
Regulation of Weights and Measures and Motor Fuels (55212) Fund Sources:	\$3,196,081	\$3,196,081
General	\$3,098,551	\$3,098,551
Special	\$201,490	\$201,490